2, Satya Niwas Bldg, B.S Road Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400028. c) 
10, Subhadra Bhavan, near Kabutarkhana Dadar West Mumbai - 400028. 2) Mrs. Varsha 
Dilip Patil, Block No. 2, Satya Niwas Bldg, B.S Road Dadar (W), Mumbai- 400028. to repay 
the amount mentioned in the Notice being Rs. 30,68,382.00 (Rupees Thirty Lakh Sixty 
Eight Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Two Only) outstanding balance as on 04.10.2025 
in addition to interest thereon w.e.f. 04.10.2025 at applicable rate of interest along with 
incidental expenses, costs, charges incurred/ to be incurred within 60 days from the date 
of receipt of the said notice.